NSR31 series
40-V, 150-mA, Low Quiescent Current,
Automotive Low-Dropout Regulator
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE   Page 1
Product Overview
NSR31 series is 150 mA low-dropout linear regulator
designed for battery-direct-connection automotive

Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 22
NSR31 series
10. Order Information
Orderable Part Number  MSL Package SPQ Marking
NSR31050-QSTBR 3 SOT-223 2500 050Q
NSR31033-QSTBR 3 SOT-223 2500 033Q
NSR31025-QSTBR 3 SOT-223 2500 025Q
NSR31050-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5L 2500 050Q
NSR31033-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5L 2500 033Q
NSR31025-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5L 2500 025Q
NSR31050-QDNR 1 DFN-8 3000 050Q
NSR31033-QDNR 1 DFN-8 3000 033Q
NSR31025-QDNR 1 DFN-8 3000 025Q
NSR31150-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5L 2500 050F
NSR31133-QSTAR 3 SOT-23-5L 2500 033F
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 23
NSR31 series
11. Revision history
Revision  Description Date